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International Tuition Fees

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES

Tier1Countries - OFFSHORE (USA, Canada, China, UAE, Saudi Arabia & Oman)

Bachelor of Cyber Security SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825%* $65,000 112840F
Bachelor of Enterprise Management Systems SYD, MELB $2,825** $65,000 0102179
Bachelor of Business SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825** $65,000 0102178

Tier 2 Countries - OFFSHORE (rest of World)

Bachelor of Cyber Security* SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825** $65,000 112840F
Bachelor of Enterprise Management Systems* SYD, MELB $2,825%* $65,000 0102179
Bachelor of Business* SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825** $65,000 0102178

*10% discount on tuition fees is available for offshore international students in Tier 2 countries

Tier 3 Countries - ONSHORE

Bachelor of Cyber Security* SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825** $65,000 112840F
Bachelor of Enterprise Management Systems*  SYD, MELB $2,825%* $65,000 0102179
Bachelor of Business* SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $2,825** $65,000 0102178

*30% discount on tuition fees is available for onshore international students

POSTGRADUATE COURSES (OFFSHORE & ONSHORE)

MBA - Digital Transformation* SYD,MELB, BRIS, PER  $54,000 177178
Graduate Certificate in Business Administration* SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER  $13,500 1n7716C
Graduate Diploma in Business Administration*  SYD, MELB, BRIS, PER ~ $27,000 117715D

*30% discount on tuition fees is available for all students

** The subject fees provided are indicative and should be used as a guide only. The actual cost of each subject will vary
based on the level of study and the specific subjects chosen.

Service Fee

Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) & Credit Transfer (CT) details RPL Fees: Administration Fee $150 and $250 for each unit that RPL has been granted.
CT Fees: No fee for CT from any of our pathway partners, or $250 per unit for a non-pathway institution.
Application Processing Fee $250

www.aibi.edu.au
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Key Dates ‘25 - '27

Trimester Orientation Classes Finish Census Date Term Break

1 February 24-28  March 03 May 23 March 19 May 24 to June 08
2 June 02-06 June 09 August 29 June 25 Aug 30 to Sep 14

3 September 08-12 September 15 December 05 October 01 Dec 06 to March 01

Trimester Orientation Classes Finish Census Date Term Break

1 February 23-27 March 02 May 22 March 18 May 23 to June 07
2 June 01-05 June 08 August 28 June 24 Aug 29 to Sep 13

3 September 07-11 September 14 December 04 September 30  Dec 05 to Feb 01
2027

Trimester Orientation Classes Finish Census Date Term Break

1 February 01-05 February 08 May 02 February 24 May 03 to May 30
2 May 24-28 May 31 August 22 June 16 Aug 23 to Sep 12

3 September 06-10 September 13 December 05 September 29  Dec 06 to Feb 06
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